

VILLAGE OF FOX LAKE  
2019 SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND LINING  
BID TABULATION  
May 28th, 2019  
10:30 a.m.

| PAY ITEM        | DESCRIPTION                                                            | QUANTITY | UNIT | ENGINEER OPC |               | HOERR CONSTRUCTION |               | VISU-SEWER |               | MICHELS    |               | INSITUFORM  |               |
|-----------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|------|--------------|---------------|--------------------|---------------|------------|---------------|------------|---------------|-------------|---------------|
|                 |                                                                        |          |      | UNIT PRICE   | EXTENDED COST | UNIT PRICE         | EXTENDED COST | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED COST | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED COST | UNIT PRICE  | EXTENDED COST |
|                 | Nippersink Boulevard, Riverview Avenue, East Oak Street, Marvin Street |          |      |              |               |                    |               |            |               |            |               |             |               |
| 1               | MOBILIZATION                                                           | 1        | LS   | \$10,000.00  | \$10,000.00   | \$13,000.00        | \$13,000.00   | \$4,700.00 | \$4,700.00    | \$8,565.00 | \$8,565.00    | \$14,902.30 | \$14,902.30   |
| 2               | TELEWISE, CLEAN & LINE 8-INCH SANITARY SEWERS                          | 3,205    | LF   | \$29.00      | \$92,945.00   | \$26.00            | \$83,330.00   | \$32.25    | \$103,361.25  | \$27.75    | \$88,938.75   | \$28.40     | \$91,022.00   |
| 2               | TELEWISE, CLEAN & LINE 10-INCH SANITARY SEWERS                         | 1,104    | LF   | \$35.00      | \$38,640.00   | \$30.00            | \$33,120.00   | \$34.50    | \$38,088.00   | \$39.00    | \$43,056.00   | \$37.20     | \$41,068.80   |
| 3               | HEAVY CLEANING                                                         | 947      | LF   | \$5.00       | \$4,735.00    | \$4.00             | \$3,788.00    | \$0.25     | \$236.75      | \$8.00     | \$7,576.00    | \$10.40     | \$9,848.80    |
| 4               | LATERAL REINSTATEMENT                                                  | 97       | EA   | \$125.00     | \$12,125.00   | \$90.00            | \$8,730.00    | \$25.00    | \$2,425.00    | \$87.00    | \$8,439.00    | \$111.00    | \$10,767.00   |
| 5               | PROTRUDING TAPS                                                        | 18       | EA   | \$250.00     | \$4,500.00    | \$350.00           | \$6,300.00    | \$1.00     | \$18.00       | \$139.00   | \$2,502.00    | \$518.00    | \$9,324.00    |
| TOTAL BID PRICE |                                                                        |          |      |              | \$162,945.00  |                    | \$148,268.00  |            | \$148,829.00  |            | \$159,076.75  |             | \$176,932.90  |